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199204030000
31311

04/03/1992
12:00:41

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

399 672

199208030001
57991

08/03/1992
01:15:43

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WAUGH,
NICHOLAS L

7 95 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:95

199208040001
59471

08/04/1992
03:57:50

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WINGO,
PATRICK T

10 16 Lot#:34
Book:10 Pg:16

199208170001
71751

08/17/1992
08:56:34

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK,
LARRY A

8 109 Lot#:39 Book:8
Pg:109

199208170001
71971

08/17/1992
09:53:48

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199207060001
31461

199208200001
76111

08/20/1992
12:24:11

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BELL,
WILLIAM F

15 74 Lot#:28
Book:15 Pg:74

199208200001
76681

08/20/1992
03:00:19

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208200001
76721

08/20/1992
03:00:24

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208310001
85271

08/31/1992
01:28:53

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BALMUT,
JOHN C

7 98 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98

199209110001
98441

09/11/1992
03:05:57

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNCAN,
PEGGY SUE

13 137 Lot#:106
Book:13
Pg:137

199209110001
98451

09/11/1992
03:08:34

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN,
JONI D

7 72 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:72

199210140002
33841

10/14/1992
09:22:49

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199209080001
93601

199210140002
34581

10/14/1992
12:52:04

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSN

199210140002
34591

10/14/1992
12:52:05

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSN

8 51 Lot#:53 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51



199210140002
34621

10/14/1992
12:52:08

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSN

14 31 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE 1ST
ADDITION

199210140002
34611

10/14/1992
12:52:07

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSN

8 168 Lot#:829
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 15TH
ADDITION

199210190002
38871

10/19/1992
02:37:32

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE IVEY, WANDA
S

10 83 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:83
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD 4TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
LOTS 7&8

199210130002
32621

10/13/1992
10:49:34

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209140001
99991

199210260002
45591

10/26/1992
10:13:17

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
IRA C

199210270002
47271

10/27/1992
09:35:52

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EUBANK,
THOMAS G

10 71 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:71

199211050002
59161

11/05/1992
03:02:56

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGHTOWER,
DENNIS

15 95 Lot#:31
Book:15 Pg:95

199211130002
67131

11/13/1992
12:39:28

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 106 199207300001
55991

Lot#:32 Book:5
Pg:106
Desc:INST NO
1992-15599

199211060002
60621

11/06/1992
02:37:26

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JAMES,
ROBERT E

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199211300002
82741

11/30/1992
08:44:16

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA , INC

199212010002
85251

12/01/1992
10:12:23

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEAK, TERRY
C

8 18 Lot#:5 Blk:0004
Book:8 Pg:18

199211240002
81191

11/24/1992
02:24:46

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REDMOND,
PATRICIA F

8 160 Lot#:416
Book:8 Pg:160

199212030002
88361

12/03/1992
10:26:15

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FOLEY, BRIAN
G

199212080002
93331

12/08/1992
11:05:13

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM, H C
JR

9 50 Lot#:1011
Book:9 Pg:50



199212160003
02201

12/16/1992
10:53:05

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITEHEAD,
LAROY M

199212160003
02751

12/16/1992
01:09:12

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211140002
69621


