Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204030000 31311	04/03/1992 12:00:41	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP	399	672				
199208030001 57991	08/03/1992 01:15:43	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAUGH, NICHOLAS L			7	95		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:95
199208040001 59471	08/04/1992 03:57:50	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINGO, PATRICK T			10	16		Lot#:34 Book:10 Pg:16
199208170001 71751	08/17/1992 08:56:34	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK, LARRY A			8	109		Lot#:39 Book:8 Pg:109
199208170001 71971	08/17/1992 09:53:48	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199207060001 31461	
199208200001 76111	08/20/1992 12:24:11	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELL, WILLIAM F			15	74		Lot#:28 Book:15 Pg:74
199208200001 76681	08/20/1992 03:00:19	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199208200001 76721	08/20/1992 03:00:24	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199208310001 85271	08/31/1992 01:28:53	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BALMUT, JOHN C			7	98		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98
199209110001 98441	09/11/1992 03:05:57	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNCAN, PEGGY SUE			13	137		Lot#:106 Book:13 Pg:137
199209110001 98451	09/11/1992 03:08:34	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN, JONI D			7	72		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:72
199210140002 33841	10/14/1992 09:22:49	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199209080001 93601	
199210140002 34581	10/14/1992 12:52:04	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSN						
199210140002 34591	10/14/1992 12:52:05	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSN			8	51		Lot#:53 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51

199210140002 34621	10/14/1992 12:52:08	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSN		14	31		Lot#:1 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE 1ST ADDITION
199210140002 34611	10/14/1992 12:52:07	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSN		8	168		Lot#:829 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 15TH ADDITION
199210190002 38871	10/19/1992 02:37:32	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	IVEY, WANDA		10	83		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:10 Pg:83 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD 4TH SECTOR RESURVEY LOTS 7&8
199210130002 32621	10/13/1992 10:49:34	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199209140001 99991	
199210260002 45591	10/26/1992 10:13:17	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, IRA C					
199210270002 47271	10/27/1992 09:35:52	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EUBANK, THOMAS G		10	71		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:71
199211050002 59161	11/05/1992 03:02:56	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGHTOWER, DENNIS		15	95		Lot#:31 Book:15 Pg:95
199211130002 67131	11/13/1992 12:39:28	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP		5	106	199207300001 55991	Lot#:32 Book:5 Pg:106 Desc:INST NO 1992-15599
199211060002 60621	11/06/1992 02:37:26	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JAMES, ROBERT E					Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199211300002 82741	11/30/1992 08:44:16	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA, INC					
199212010002 85251	12/01/1992 10:12:23	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEAK, TERRY C		8	18		Lot#:5 Blk:0004 Book:8 Pg:18
199211240002 81191	11/24/1992 02:24:46	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REDMOND, PATRICIA F		8	160		Lot#:416 Book:8 Pg:160
199212030002 88361	12/03/1992 10:26:15	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLEY, BRIAN G					
199212080002 93331	12/08/1992 11:05:13	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM, H C JR		9	50		Lot#:1011 Book:9 Pg:50

199212160003 02201	10:53:05	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITEHEAD, LAROY M				
199212160003 02751	01:09:12	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199211140002 69621	